
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Faculty Achievements (A.Y. 2023-2024)   (From 01-06-2023 to 31-05-2024)

S.No Date Name of the faculty Designation Award/Achievement Venue&Conducted
by

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Jan -March Associate Professor
& HOD

NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE

DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES
NPTEL

Aug-Oct Associate Professor
& HOD

NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION

AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION
NPTEL

Jan -March Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

Jan -March Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

Jan -March Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE
DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES

NPTEL

Aug-Oct Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

31-07-2023 Assistant Professor
ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE
OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12  modules

course)

Energy Swaraj
Foundation

11-09-2023 Assistant Professor

Awarded a certificate from excler for For
successful completion of 15 hours Live Training

Program on
ChatGPT and Generative AI Excelr

20-06-2023 Assistant Professor

Awarded a certificate from IEEE Power Electronics
society,student branch chapter(HBTUK) for
attending online session on power system
operational challanges with inverter based

resources

IEEE

Jan -March Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE
DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES

NPTEL

Aug-Oct Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

31-07-2023 Assistant Professor
ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE
OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12  modules

course)

Energy Swaraj
Foundation

11-09-2023 Assistant Professor

Awarded a certificate from excler for For
successful completion of 15 hours Live Training

Program on
ChatGPT and Generative AI Excelr

May 2024 Assistant Professor Completed a course on introduction to python for
educators in Edx Platform

Edx under
APSCHE

May 2024 Assistant Professor Completed a course on introduction to ML & AI in
Edx Platform

Edx under
APSCHE

May 2024 Assistant Professor Completed a course on Circuits for beginners in
Edx Platform

Edx under
APSCHE

Jan -March Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE
DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES

NPTEL

Aug-Oct Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

Aug-Oct Associate Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

31-07-2023 Associate Professor
ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE
OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12  modules

course)

Energy Swaraj
Foundation

02-10-2023 Associate Professor Best Teacher Award RIF,BHUBANES
WAR

19-07-2023 Associate Professor MISTE MEMBERSHIP NEWDELHI

Aug-Oct Dr. R. Amaleswari Assistant Professor
NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION
AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION

NPTEL

25/03/2023 Ms.L.Advila
Assistant Professor

COURSERA-L&T
EduTech

Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu

Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu

Mr.P.Mahesh

Mrs.V.Usha Rani

Mrs.S.Yamini

Mrs.S.Yamini

Mrs.S.Yamini

Mrs.S.Yamini

Mrs.S.Yamini

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada

COURSERA CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN ELECTRICAL POWER

GENERATION- AN INDUSTRIAL OUTLOOK



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

25-03-2023
Ms.L.Advila Assistant Professor

COURSERA-L&T
EduTech

24-03-2023 Ms.L.Advila Assistant Professor
COURSERA/PRO
JECT NETWORK

Jan -March Mr. A. Bala Raja Ram
Assistant Professor

NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE

DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES
NPTEL

Aug-Oct Mr. A. Bala Raja Ram
Assistant Professor

NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION

AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION
NPTEL

Aug-Oct
Assistant Professor

NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION

AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION
NPTEL

May 2024 Assistant Professor Completed a course on introduction to python for
educators in Edx Platform

Edx under
APSCHE

May 2024 Assistant Professor Completed a course on Circuits for beginners in
Edx Platform

Edx under
APSCHE

31-07-2023 Assistant Professor
ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE
OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12  modules

course)

Energy Swaraj
Foundation

COURSERA CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR
COMPLETING COURSE IN ELECTRICAL POWER

DISTRIBUTION
COURSERA CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR

COMPLETING COURSE IN PRODUCT
DEVELOPMENT USING AUTO-CAD

B.SRAVANI

B.SRAVANI

B.SRAVANI

B.SRAVANI


