

## NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUGV, Vizianagaram) Recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956| Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Crade



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING Faculty Achievements (A.Y. 2023-2024) (From 01-06-2023 to 31-05-2024)								
		·	<u> </u>		Venue&Conducted			
S.No	Date	Name of the faculty	Designation	Award/Achievement	by			
1	Jan -March	Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu	Associate Professor & HOD	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	NPTEL			
2	Aug-Oct	Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu	Associate Professor & HOD	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
3	Jan -March	Mr.P.Mahesh	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
4	Jan -March	Mrs.V.Usha Rani	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
5	Jan -March	Mrs.S.Yamini	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	NPTEL			
6	Aug-Oct	Mrs.S.Yamini	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
7	31-07-2023	Mrs.S.Yamini	Assistant Professor	ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12 modules course)	Energy Swaraj Foundation			
8	11-09-2023	Mrs.S.Yamini	Assistant Professor	Awarded a certificate from excler for For successful completion of 15 hours Live Training Program on ChatGPT and Generative Al	Excelr			
9	20-06-2023	Mrs.S.Yamini	Assistant Professor	Awarded a certificate from IEEE Power Electronics society,student branch chapter(HBTUK) for attending online session on power system operational challanges with inverter based resources	IEEE			
10	Jan -March	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	NPTEL			
11	Aug-Oct	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
12	31-07-2023	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12 modules course)	Energy Swaraj Foundation			
13	11-09-2023	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	Awarded a certificate from excler for For successful completion of 15 hours Live Training Program on ChatGPT and Generative AI	Excelr			
14	May 2024	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	Completed a course on introduction to python for educators in Edx Platform	Edx under APSCHE			
15	May 2024	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	Completed a course on introduction to ML & Al in Edx Platform	Edx under APSCHE			
16	May 2024	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	Assistant Professor	Completed a course on Circuits for beginners in Edx Platform	Edx under APSCHE			
17	Jan -March	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	NPTEL			
18	Aug-Oct	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
19	Aug-Oct	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	Associate Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
20	31-07-2023	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	Associate Professor	ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12 modules course)	Energy Swaraj Foundation			
21	02-10-2023	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	Associate Professor	Best Teacher Award	RIF,BHUBANES WAR			
22	19-07-2023	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	Associate Professor	MISTE MEMBERSHIP	NEWDELHI			
23	Aug-Oct	Dr. R. Amaleswari	Assistant Professor	NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	NPTEL			
24	25/03/2023	Ms.L.Advila	Assistant Professor	COURSERA CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR COMPLETING COURSE IN ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION- AN INDUSTRIAL OUTLOOK	COURSERA-L&T EduTech			

				COURSERA CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR	
25	25-03-2023			COMPLETING COURSE IN ELECTRICAL POWER	COURSERA-L&T
		Ms.L.Advila	Assistant Professor	DISTRIBUTION	EduTech
				COURSERA CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR	
26				COMPLETING COURSE IN PRODUCT	COURSERA/PRO
	24-03-2023	Ms.L.Advila	Assistant Professor	DEVELOPMENT USING AUTO-CAD	JECT NETWORK
				NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR	
27	Jan -March	Mr. A. Bala Raja Ram		COMPLETING COURSE IN EV-VEHICLE	NPTEL
			Assistant Professor	DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	
				NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR	
28	Aug-Oct	Mr. A. Bala Raja Ram		COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION	NPTEL
			Assistant Professor	AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	
				NPTEL CERTIFICATE AWARDED FOR	
29	Aug-Oct	B.SRAVANI		COMPLETING COURSE IN ACCREDIATION	NPTEL
			Assistant Professor	AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	
30	May 2024	B.SRAVANI	Assistant Professor	Completed a course on introduction to python for	Edx under
30	Iviay 2024	B.SKAVAINI	Assistant Fluiessui	educators in Edx Platform	APSCHE
31	May 2024	B.SRAVANI	Assistant Professor	Completed a course on Circuits for beginners in	Edx under
31	IVIAY 2024	D.SKAVAINI	Assistant FIUIESSUI	Edx Platform	APSCHE
				ENERGY SWARAJ AWARDED A CERTIFICATE	Energy Swaraj
32	31-07-2023	B.SRAVANI	Assistant Professor	OF ENERGY LITERACY TRAINING (12 modules	Foundation
				course)	Foundation